@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Minioren Junioren deel 3
Roosendaal, 19-3-2017

Programmanr. 12
19-3-2017 - 15:55

Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Minioren 5
Inschrijflijst

rang

co~NOUhA WNBRE

NRERRRERRR R R
COWO~NOUBAWNLERO®©

AFGEM

naam

Noor Vermeer

Bente Bosman
Valerie van der Velden
Félinn van Lienden
Evy Krempel
Daphne Vroege
Floortje Bartels
Jasmijn Versmissen
Nina Versmissen
Michelle Steltenpool
Julia van der Sande
Myrthe Vos

Sam Albicher
Sabrina Sahebzadah
Merel Coljee

Sofie van Heel
Nienke Hiel

Daniek van den Bos
Alyssa van der Heijden
Lotte 1Jzenbrandt
Phileine D'Hert

vereniging

Sbc2000
Sbc2000
Psv
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Psv

Psv
Sbc2000
Psv

Psv

De Schelde
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Sbc2000
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Psv

200600752
200600574
200600860
200602038
200600578
200602310
200601486
200600862
200600864
200600750
200602152
200601684
200600936
200602550
200602988
200600748
200602708
200400242
200603508
200603510
200600866

inschrijftijd
1:18.46
1:32.13
1:32.60
1:32.75
1:33.39
1:38.38
1:41.87
1:41.97
1:43.71
1:50.42
1:52.10
1:55.94
1:58.43
2:04.91
2:12.82
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828
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